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LICENSE
NUMBER

19U8

2080

2768

2776

3272

3338

391*3

6103

6252

*

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
Sl 'RNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Ho ah

No.rri s

No iris

Norton

Northeutt

Worris

Norris

Norris

Norton

GiVR\ N A M E
RESIDENCE

Harry H.
Columbia, S. C.

George E.
Leesville, S. C,

Randolph W.,Sr.

Cayc e , S . C .
Charles W. , Jr.
Columbia, S. C.

Wallace S.

Cayce, S. C.

Murray
Lexington, S.G^
Joseph M.

Columbia, S. C.

Jerald Adrion
Leesville , S. C.
Jack. Q
Columbia, S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Ruff

Steels

Griffin

Steen

Mclver

Davis

McArthur

San-: -

Ive3&

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Carrie E« _
- / a.c, /

West Columbia, ^

Barbara B.
Lexirg ton, S. C.

Beatrice

Columbia. S. C.
Doris P.
Columbia, S.C.

Jane

Swansea, S.C.
Maggie

Lexington, S.C.
Grace

Miama, Pla. - - - - -

Hydenia
Leesville, S.C.
Lucile
Brevard, N. C.

'

*BE OF
MAN

, AGE OF
WOMAN

^-6
43
?1\
18
61*
28
27
23

36
26
1|3
42
56

-?-T
JI&cU

16

21*
23

w
White

C
Colored

C

W

w

w

w

C

w

siim.

C

1. DATE APPLICATION F1LT)
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

JIttL
Jul
Get
Oct

Apr

Apr
Apr

Apr

May

May

Jul
Jul
Nov

Nov

JlSfl_
Dec
Jun
Jun

Day

JL.
8
l l
8

15
19

2?
29

8

11
2

3

5
10

-23
^0
6
9

Year

_ialtfi
19U8
191̂ 8

-19i;8

1950
1950

1950
195C

1951
1951
1951
1951
1952
1952

J£S£Z
19^7
1958
1958

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

-Jiil̂

Jul
Oct
Oct

Apr

May
Apr
May

May

May

Jul
Jul
Kov

Nov

J3£c_,

Jan

Jun
Jun

Day

_Xc
28

20
23
21

8
29
2

11

11

$

7
16

20

^
3
9
in

Year

JL9i*B
191*8

JL2l*£
19^8
195.0
19 £0
1950
1950
1951
1951
199.
19SL

1952

1952

^19^7

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

"Rev. "R. H. P.nnnl no

West Columbia. S.C

R6v. B.S. Dasher

Lexington, S.C.

Rev. R. A. Thompso

Caycer S.C.

Rev. M.L. Banks
St. Matthews, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington P s- C .
Rev. 1.0. Simmons

Lexington,. S.C.

Bessie D. Hiott
Probate Judge
St. Matthews, S.C.

BeV. ClaudS R. . Her
A

19^ Lseaville. R.C.

1958
1958

Chaplain Charles S
Pt. Jackson, S. C.
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REMARKS

inin

1

1ftT»

.H. Hunter. Jr.

1
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